
Hullboard Tapes

PRODUCT NEWS

Coating
Military and Aerospace
Mechanical
Thermal
Electrical Insulation

All statements herein are expressions of opinion which we believe to be accurate
and reliable but are presented without guarantee or responsiblity on our part.
Statements concerning possible use of our products are not intended as
recommendations for their use in the infringement of any patent.
No patent warranty of any kind, expressed or implied, is made or intended.

Fiberglass Woven Tapes

Style No Thickness Width Warp
Total Ends*

Filling
Inches          mm Picks/Inch*  Picks/cm

7628 -  2   - 50

7628 -  3    - 50

7628 -  4    - 50

7628 -  6    - 50

.007”

.18mm
2”

3”

4”

6”

82

123

162

243

31

31

31

31

50.8

76.2

101.6

152.4

12.2

12.2

12.2

12.2

Typical Construction Data

Weight
OZ/SQYD    GR/SQM

5.53

5.53

5.49

5.49

187.47

187.47

186.11

186.11

* +/-2
Special constructions and widths are available by request.
Tapes are manufactured in widths of 1/4” (6.4mm) to 12” (304.8mm) and
thicknesses of .003” (.08mm) to .025” (.64mm).
Navy Hullboard Tape - Manufactured to MIL-C-0020079H Type II

3330 East 14th St.
Brownsville, TX 78521
Phone: (956) 542-5491

Fax: (956) 541-4748
email: sales@Hesgon.com

www.Hesgon.com




