## **PRODUCT NEWS**

Coating Military and Aerospace Mechanical Thermal Electrical Insulation

**Hullboard Tapes** 

## **Fiberglass Woven Tapes**



## **Typical Construction Data**

Style No	Thickness	Wi Inches	dth mm	Warp Total Ends*		ing * Picks/cm	Wei OZ/SQYD	ght GR/SQM
7628 - 2 - 50	.007" .18mm	2"	50.8	82	31	12.2	5.53	187.47
7628 - 3 - 50		3"	76.2	123	31	12.2	5.53	187.47
7628 - 4 - 50		4"	101.6	162	31	12.2	5.49	186.11
7628 - 6 - 50		6"	152.4	243	31	12.2	5.49	186.11

## \* +/-2

Special constructions and widths are available by request.

Tapes are manufactured in widths of 1/4" (6.4mm) to 12" (304.8mm) and thicknesses of .003" (.08mm) to .025" (.64mm).

Navy Hullboard Tape - Manufactured to MIL-C-0020079H Type II

All statements herein are expressions of opinion which we believe to be accurate and reliable but are presented without guarantee or responsibility on our part. Statements concerning possible use of our products are not intended as recommendations for their use in the infringement of any patent. No patent warranty of any kind, expressed or implied, is made or intended.



3330 East 14th St. Brownsville, TX 78521 Phone: (956) 542-5491 Fax: (956) 541-4748 email: sales@Hesgon.com www.Hesgon.com